
Application form DNA lab
Gender determination

Animal data:

ID Species Scientific name
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

IMPORTANT: please also note the ID on the sample bag

Personal data of the owner:

Telephone: 

Sample type:
       Feathers (10 plucked breast feathers) Swab (nestling)
       Blood (EDTA, heparin or whole blood) Eggshell (with membrane)

Sampler:
       Owner Galluvet veterinarian

Comments:
….....................................................................................................................................................................

….....................................................................................................................................................................

Signature: Date:  _ _  / _ _  / _ _ _ _

This order is binding and can only be cancelled after timely contact with the lab. Our general terms and conditions apply to all our services, 
rates and results. These general conditions are available on request.

Surname and first name: 
Address: 
E-mail: 

Sampling date:  _ _  / _ _  / _ _ _ _

State personal data on certificate:           yes          no
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